
MARNEULI FOOD FACTORY
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DESCRIPTION
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Marneuli Food Factory LLC (established in 2007) is the 
largest food processing enterprise in Georgia, widely 
accepted as a quality brand in local market

GEORGIAN 
PRODUCT  100%
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The factory is located in Kvemo Kartli region, within 
forty Km distance from the capital city, Tbilisi. Kvemo 
Kartli is a famous agricultural center of Georgia. Due 
to the favorable geographical location the factory is 
tightly connected to the raw material source, 
simplifying production cycle and enabling fresh 
production.



TOMATO SAUCES AND KETCHUP
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TRADITIONAL RECIPES

Georgian cuisine made of fresh tomatos, 
cilantro, garlic, vinegar, pepper, walnuts and
khmeli suneli (a traditional Georgian spicy 
herbs mixture).

THE BASE FOR ALMOST ALL GEORGIAN 
CUISINE. MUST HAVE FOR MEAT DISHES.



EXPORT 

BOTTLE 
TYPE BOTTLES PER PACK

20

16

0.33 g

0.5 g

1540

1152

36960

27648

16940

12672

36960

27648

BOTTLES PER PALLET TRUCK 20 TON CONTAINER 20” CONTAINER 40”
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TKEMALI AND AJIKA
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#1 SAUCE IN GEORGIA

In the spring, ombalo picked in the meadow, 
flowering coriander, hot peppers and fresh, 
fragrant garlic. Most importantly, freshly colored 
tkemali fruit and distinctive Georgian taste...
Most Georgian sauces have a sour taste. It is 
very important to mix the sauce with different 
spices and herbs.

In 2018 The Traditional Megrelian And Abkhazian 
Technology Of Ajika, Was Inscribed On The 
Intangible Cultural Heritage
Of Georgia List.



EXPORT 

BOTTLE 
TYPE BOTTLES PER PACK

20

16

0.33 g

0.5 g

1540

1152

36960

27648

16940

12672

36960

27648

160.21 g AJIKA 2880 69120 31680 69120

BOTTLES PER PALLET TRUCK 20 TON CONTAINER 20” CONTAINER 40”
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TOMATO PASTE
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TRADITIONAL RECIPES



EXPORT 

BOTTLE 
TYPE BOTTLES PER PACK

24

24

12

12

9

0.21 g CAN

0.425 g CAN

0.58 g GLASS

0.83 g CAN

1.05 g GLASS

3840

1920

1320

960

756

88320

44160

29040

22080

17388

42240

21120

14520

10560

8316

92160

46080

31680

23040

18144

BOTTLES PER PALLET TRUCK 20 TON CONTAINER 20” CONTAINER 40”
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PICKLED VEGETABLES
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TRADITIONAL RECIPES



EXPORT 

BOTTLE 
TYPE BOTTLES PER PACK

16

16

12

9

0.25 g GLASS

0.37 g GLASS

0.58 g GLASS

0.72 g GLASS

2304

1920

1320

1080

55296

46080

31680

25920

25344

21120

14520

11880

55296

46080

31680

25920

BOTTLES PER PALLET TRUCK 20 TON CONTAINER 20” CONTAINER 40”
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JAM AND PRESERVE
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A DELICIOUS START INTO A NEW DAY

An important feature of the product is it’s 
“fully Georgian nature”. The raw materials 
used are entirely grown in Georgia. 100% 
Georgian natural products.



EXPORT 

BOTTLE 
TYPE BOTTLES PER PACK

0.43 g 

0.44 g

0.65 g

0.69 g

BOTTLES PER PALLET TRUCK 20 TON CONTAINER 20” CONTAINER 40”
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Having in mind the constant expansion and 
innovation of our portfolio, we are dedicated to 
develop new products, adapt to market 
tendencies, and always better meet customer's 
needs. For this purpose, we are committed to our 

products varieties with outstanding taste, made of 
only natural and fresh raw material.


