

DESCRIPTION

GEORGIAN 100%

Marneuli Food Factory LLC (established in 2007) is the largest food processing enterprise in Georgia, widely accepted as a quality brand in local market





The factory is located in Kvemo Kartli region, within forty Km distance from the capital city, Tbilisi. Kvemo Kartli is a famous agricultural center of Georgia. Due to the favorable geographical location the factory is tightly connected to the raw material source, simplifying production cycle and enabling fresh production.

TOMATO SAUCES AND KETCHUP

TRADITIONAL RECIPES

One of the most significant sauces of Georgian cuisine made of fresh tomatos, cilantro, garlic, vinegar, pepper, walnuts and khmeli suneli (a traditional Georgian spicy herbs mixture).

THE BASE FOR ALMOST ALL GEORGIAN CUISINE. MUST HAVE FOR MEAT DISHES.





BOTTLE TYPE	BOTTLES PER PACK	BOTTLES PER PALLET	TRUCK 20 TON	CONTAINER 20"	CONTAINER 40"
0.33 g	20	1540	36960	16940	36960
0.5 g	16	1152	27648	12672	27648

TKEMALI AND AJIKA

#1 SAUCE IN GEORGIA

In the spring, ombalo picked in the meadow, flowering coriander, hot peppers and fresh, fragrant garlic. Most importantly, freshly colored tkemali fruit and distinctive Georgian taste...

Most Georgian sauces have a sour taste. It is very important to mix the sauce with different spices and herbs.

In 2018 The Traditional Megrelian And Abkhazian Technology Of Ajika, Was Inscribed On The Intangible Cultural Heritage Of Georgia List.





BOTTLE TYPE	BOTTLES PER PACK	BOTTLES PER PALLET	TRUCK 20 TON	CONTAINER 20"	CONTAINER 40"
0.33 g	20	1540	36960	16940	36960
0.5 g	16	1152	27648	12672	27648
0.21 g AJIKA	16	2880	69120	31680	69120

TOMATO PASTE TRADITIONAL RECIPES





BOTTLE TYPE	BOTTLES PER PACK	BOTTLES PER PALLET	TRUCK 20 TON	CONTAINER 20"	CONTAINER 40"
0.21 g CAN	24	3840	88320	42240	92160
0.425 g CAN	24	1920	44160	21120	46080
0.58 g GLASS	12	1320	29040	14520	31680
0.83 g CAN	12	960	22080	10560	23040
1.05 g GLASS	9	756	17388	8316	18144

Healthy Water | 2023 60

PICKLED VEGETABLES

TRADITIONAL RECIPES





BOTTLE TYPE	BOTTLES PER PACK	BOTTLES PER PALLET	TRUCK 20 TON	CONTAINER 20"	CONTAINER 40"
0.25 g GLASS	16	2304	55296	25344	55296
0.37 g GLASS	16	1920	46080	21120	46080
0.58 g GLASS	12	1320	31680	14520	31680
0.72 g GLASS	9	1080	25920	11880	25920

JAM AND PRESERVE

A DELICIOUS START INTO A NEW DAY

An important feature of the product is it's "fully Georgian nature". The raw materials used are entirely grown in Georgia. 100% Georgian natural products.









BOTTLE TYPE	BOTTLES PER PACK	BOTTLES PER PALLET	TRUCK 20 TON	CONTAINER 20"	CONTAINER 40"
0.43 g	-	-	-	-	-
0.44 g	-	-	-	-	-
0.65 g	-	-	-	-	-
0.69 g	-	-	- -	-	-



Having in mind the constant expansion and innovation of our portfolio, we are dedicated to develop new products, adapt to market tendencies, and always better meet customer's needs. For this purpose, we are committed to our products' quality. Our factory offers over fifty products varieties with outstanding taste, made of only natural and fresh raw material.